Ph: 02 9631 8833
Camlok
Lifting Clamps
®
Made in Britain - Safely used throughout the world
Product Page

lb. lb. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. lb.
CG 1 250 2,200 0 to 5/8 8.307 3.543 1.969 0.512 1.693 10.354 2.520 13.780 13.268 13.2
CG 2 450 4,400 0 to 1-1/4 11.417 5.512 3.150 0.787 2.362 12.480 3.937 18.307 17.126 30.9
CG 4 900 8,800 0 to 1-1/4 11.417 6.339 3.504 0.787 3.031 12.835 4.252 20.591 18.976 41.9
CG 6 1,350 13,200 7/16 to 2 13.268 6.732 3.504 0.984 4.055 14.764 5.709 21.693 20.630 81.6
Imperial
Weight
Dimensions
Model
Jaw
Capacity
Working Load Limit
Min Max
A B C D E F
lb. lb. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. lb.
THKO.75 90 1,600 0 to 1 4.625 5.375 0.750 1.000 2.875 3.125 6.6
THK1.5 200 3,300 0 to 1-3/8 5.375 6.625 1.000 1.250 3.125 3.500 13.2
THK4.5* 500 9,900 0 to 1-3/4 8.625 8.625 1.750 4.000 4.375 4.375 35.3
THK6.0* 700 13,200 0 to 2-3/8 8.375 10.500 1.375 1.875 4.875 4.375 50.7
THK9 1,000 19,800 0 to 2-3/8 8.750 11.375 1.625 2.250 4.500 5.500 77.2

Jaw Capacity
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)A B C D E F G H I
CG1 100 - 1000 0 - 16 211 90 50 13 43 263 64 350 337 6
CG2 200 - 2000 0 - 32 290 140 80 20 60 317 100 465 435 14
CG4 400 - 4000 0 - 32 290 161 89 20 77 326 108 523 482 19
CG6 600 - 6000 12 - 50 340 171 89 25 103 375 145 551 524 37
CG8 800 - 8000 12 - 50 340 203 102 25 103 375 145 545 514 40
Model Working Load
Limit (kgs)
Jaw Capacity
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)A B C D E F G H I J K
TAG350/100 35 - 350 0 - 100 264 259 128 100 100 85 550 75 121 20 78 9
TAG350/200 35 - 350 90 - 200 382 434 195 156 200 120 760 75 121 20 90 14
TAG750/100 75 - 750 0 - 100 264 259 128 100 100 85 550 75 121 20 83 9
TAG750/200 75 - 750 90 - 200 382 434 195 156 200 120 760 75 121 20 90 15
TAG1250/100 125 - 1250 0 - 100 320 289 128 100 100 85 570 75 121 20 83 15
TAG1250/200 125 - 1250 90 - 200 382 434 195 156 200 120 760 75 121 20 90 26
TAG2000/100 200 - 2000 0 - 100 328 415 135 115 100 105 571 75 121 20 105 22
TAG2000/200 200 - 2000 90 - 200 375 515 195 165 200 160 750 75 121 20 105 30
TAG3000/90 360 - 3000 5 - 90 297 290 136 106 90 91 570 82 111 32 137 25.5
TAG5000/90 600 - 5000 5 - 90 297 290 136 106 90 91 570 82 111 32 147 30
TAG10000/100 1500 - 10000 0 - 100 405 423 160 130 100 160 720 102 144 40 208 70
TAG10000/200 1500 - 10000 100 - 200 440 562 200 175 200 183 840 102 144 40 208 101
7LB Wire Ropes
Camlok
Lifting Clamps
®

the same basic design features as the CH
range of clamps but have a reversed tooth
jaw design. This acts as an additional safety
feature specifically for use with thin sheets
which may have a tendency to deflect, sag
or flex.
The THK clamps are particularly suited to
thin plate with a surface hardness less than
300 Brinell / 32 Rockwell C.
Model WLL Per pair
(kg)
Jaw capacity
(mm)
Weight per
Pair (kg)
THS750 40 - 750 0 - 20 3
THS1500 75 - 1500 0 - 35 6
THS3000 150 - 3000 0 - 40 12
THS4500 225 - 4500 0 - 45 17
Model WLL Per pair
(kg)
Jaw capacity
(mm)
Weight per
Pair (kg)
THK750 40 - 750 0 - 20 3
THK1500 75 - 1500 0 - 35 6
THK3000 150 - 3000 0 - 40 11
THK4500 225 - 4500 0 - 45 16
THK6000 300 - 6000 0 - 60 23
THK9000 450 - 9000 0 - 60 35
9LB Wire Ropes
Camlok
Lifting Clamps
®

Load Limit
(tonnes)*
Jaw (Z)
Capacity
(mm)
Mouth
Depth (E)
(mm)
Pressure
Line (F)
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
per Set
(kg)*A B C D
BTG500/3 1.5 40 - 120 165 100 135 75 18 180 30
BTG1000/3 3.0 50 - 180 245 175 180 100 26 310 54
BTG1000L/3 3.0 90 - 220 245 175 180 100 26 310 72
* Per set of three clamps
BTG  CONCRETE PIPE LIFTING CLAMPS
22
Concrete pipe lifting clamps

easy due to the simple and straightforward design.
Features:
• solid construction.
• type-tested 4 to 1 against breakage.
• simple and safe handling.
• large jaw capacity.
• for heavy duty use.
• lightweight design.
• service friendly.
• For concrete according to DIN4034
Workmanship and parts
These pipe lifting clamps are service-friendly, making them easy
to exchange parts, which are readily available. Clamp  repairs are
also available through the factory, or can be done by certified &
experienced staff.
BTG1500/3 1500 40 - 120 165 100 135 75 18 180 34 £352
BTG3000/3 3000 50 - 180 245 175 180 100 26 310 60 £512
BTG3000L/3 3000 90 - 220 245 175 180 100 26 310 78 £575
Model WLL Jaw (Z) Mouth Pressure A B C D Weight Price
capacity depth (E) line (F)
kgs* mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kgs** £*
*Per set of three          **Weight per set of three c/w chains